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202004060001
33790

04/06/2020
04:05:12

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHPOINT
BANK

36 94 Lot#:22-57
Book:36 Pg:94
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 22ND
SECTOR
PHASE II

202007140002
93650

07/14/2020
03:22:40

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS KENDRICK
ELIZABETH
ERIN

35 150 Lot#:40
Book:35
Pg:150
Sub:CHELSEA
RIDGE
ESTATES
FIRST
SECTOR

202007310003
24100

07/31/2020
01:38:17

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS PIAZZA
JOSEPH A

36 94 Lot#:22-57
Book:36 Pg:94
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 22ND
SECTOR
PHASE II

202008130003
47670

08/13/2020
11:56:02

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHPOINT
BANK

36 94 Lot#:22-126
Book:36 Pg:94
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 22ND
SECTOR
PHASE II

202009150004
12480

09/15/2020
02:27:50

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE NICHOLS
WILLIAM E

36 94 Lot#:22-62
Book:36 Pg:94
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 22ND
SECTOR
PHASE II

202012280005
92940

12/28/2020
12:56:11

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

0 0 Instr
#:20181214000
437440

Sec:20
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


