Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2020; Name= CORNERSTONE BUILDING LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202004060001 33790	04/06/2020 04:05:12	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHPOINT BANK			36	94		Lot#:22-57 Book:36 Pg:94 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 22ND SECTOR PHASE II
202007140002 93650	07/14/2020 03:22:40	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	KENDRICK ELIZABETH ERIN			35	150		Lot#:40 Book:35 Pg:150 Sub:CHELSEA RIDGE ESTATES FIRST SECTOR
202007310003 24100	07/31/2020 01:38:17	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	PIAZZA JOSEPH A			36	94		Lot#:22-57 Book:36 Pg:94 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 22ND SECTOR PHASE II
202008130003 47670	08/13/2020 11:56:02	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHPOINT BANK			36	94		Lot#:22-126 Book:36 Pg:94 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 22ND SECTOR PHASE II
202009150004 12480	09/15/2020 02:27:50	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NICHOLS WILLIAM E			36	94		Lot#:22-62 Book:36 Pg:94 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 22ND SECTOR PHASE II
202012280005 92940	12/28/2020 12:56:11	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			0	0	Instr #:20181214000 437440	Sec:20 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST